
Mid-Cities Dance Showcase
Timberview HS • Saturday, January 28, 2023

9:00

10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28

1:32
1:36
1:40
1:42
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24

 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
Antoon/Duda Sr Duet 
Footlights Studio Jr Solo
Footlights Studio Sr Solo

Dance FX Int Team Contemp
Coppell HS JV Team Contmp
North Garland HS Team Lyrical

Guest Performance:

Timberview HS Team Hip Hop

2:45 pm Awards Ceremony
 3:15 pm Farewells

Awards will be broadcast on the 

ADTS Facebook page.

Doors Open
All Events in Main Gym
North Garland HS Off Jazz
Timberview HS Off Prop-CRIT ONLY

Bowie Elem Team Jazz
Dance FX Int Team Jazz
Ambition Dance Jr Team Jazz
Maria's Dance Sr Team Jazz
Coppell HS JV Team Jazz 
North Garland HS JV Team Nov

North Garland HS Off Novelty
Timberview HS Off HH-CRIT ONLY

Dance FX Int Solos (3)
 "
 "
Ambition Dance Jr Duet

North Garland HS Off Contemp
Timberview HS Off Lyr-CRIT ONLY

Bowie Elem Team Prop
Dance FX Int Team Pom
Maria's Dance Int Team Pom
Ambition Dance Jr Team Pom
North Garland HS JV Team Pom
North Garland HS Vars Team Pom

Coppell HS JV Solo

Judges Lunch Break
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "

Maria's Dance Elem Team Pom
Bowie Elem Team Hip Hop
Dance FX Int Team Hip Hop
Ambition Dance Jr Team Kick
Coppell HS JV Team Prop
North Garland HS JV Team Prop
North Garland HS Vars Team Military

Hailey Lanagan Jr Solo
Jamie Duda Sr Solo
Christina Antoon Sr Solo

Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (12)
 "
 "
 "

At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a 

positive contest experience for all dancers, directors, and 

spectators.  Thank you for choosing ADTS!  

Here are some reminders:
• Spectators please print your schedule or view on your 
phone. There will be a QR code on-site to scan for viewing.
• Spectators must purchase admission on-site, CASH 
ONLY.  $15 per adult, $5 per student (K-12); 4 years and 
under/65 and older are free.

Participating Teams

Studio Teams
Maria's Dance Creations Sassy Dazzlin' Divaz ELEM • Maria Gonzalez
Dance FX INT • Mila McQueen/Marc Friedman
Maria's Dance Creations Radiant Dazzlin Divaz INT • Maria Gonzalez
Ambition Dance Productions JR • Laura Williams/Madisyn Daniel/Janya Cook
Maria's Dance Creations Xplosive Dazzlin Divaz SR • Maria Gonzalez
Elementary School Teams
Bowie Elementary All Stars Dance Co • Rickey Phoummany 
JV High School Teams
Coppell HS JV Silver Stars • Hillary Clark
North Garland HS JV La Petites • Sally Portillo
Varsity High School Teams
Colleyville Heritage HS Premier Panteras • Karis Van
North Garland HS Mam'selles • Nicole Numa/Sally Portillo

#adts2023


