## Mid-Cities Dance Showcase

Tímbervíew HS • Saturday, January 28, 2023

	<i>J</i> , <i>e</i>	
9:00	Doors Open	1:32
	All Events in Main Gym	1:36
10:00	North Garland HS Off Jazz	1:40
10:00	Timberview HS Off Prop-CRIT ONLY	
10:04		1:44
10:00	Bowie Elem Team Jazz	1:44
10:12	Dance FX Int Team Jazz	1:52
10:10	Ambition Dance Jr Team Jazz	1:56
10:20	Maria's Dance Sr Team Jazz	2:00
10:24	Coppell HS JV Team Jazz	2:00
10:20	North Garland HS JV Team Nov	2:04
10:32	North Garland HS JV Team Nov	2:08
10:30	North Garland HS Off Novelty	2:12 2:16
	Timberview HS Off HH-CRIT ONLY	
10:44	Timberview HS OJJ HH-CKII ONLI	2:20
10:48	$\mathbf{D}_{\mathbf{r}} = \mathbf{F} \mathbf{Y} \mathbf{I}_{\mathbf{r}} \mathbf{f} \mathbf{S}_{\mathbf{r}} \mathbf{I}_{\mathbf{r}} \mathbf{s}_{\mathbf{r}} (2)$	2:24
10:52	Dance FX Int Solos (3)	_
10:56		
11:00		
11:04	Ambition Dance Jr Duet	04
11:08		-
11:12	55 1	
11:16	Timberview HS Off Lyr-CRIT ONLY	
11:20		
11:24	Bowie Elem Team Prop	
11:28	Dance FX Int Team Pom	
11:32	Maria's Dance Int Team Pom	
11:36	Ambition Dance Jr Team Pom	
11:40	North Garland HS JV Team Pom	5
11:44	North Garland HS Vars Team Pom	N
11:48		I
11:52	Coppell HS JV Solo	N
11:56		
12:00	Judges Lunch Break	A
12:04		N
12:08		I
12:12		E
12:16		1
12:20	"	
12:24		
12:28	Maria's Dance Elem Team Pom	ſ
12:32	Bowie Elem Team Hip Hop	2
12:36	Dance FX Int Team Hip Hop	(
12:40	Ambition Dance Jr Team Kick	N
12:44	Coppell HS JV Team Prop	
12:48	North Garland HS JV Team Prop	
12:52	North Garland HS Vars Team Military	
12:56		
1:00	Hailey Lanagan Jr Solo	pos
1:04	Jamie Duda Sr Solo	
1:08	Christina Antoon Sr Solo	Her
1:12		• Sp
1:16	Colleyville Heritage HS Solos (12)	pho
1:20		• Sp
1:24	"	ON
1:28	"	und

:40 :42 :44 :48 :52 :56 Antoon/Duda Sr Duet :00 :04 Footlights Studio Jr Solo :08 Footlights Studio Sr Solo :12 :16 Dance FX Int Team Contemp :20 Coppell HS JV Team Contmp North Garland HS Team Lyrical :24



**Guest Performance:** Timberview HS Team Hip Hop

2:45 pm Awards Ceremony 3:15 pm Farewells

Awards will be broadcast on the ADTS Facebook page.



## **Participating Teams**

## **Studio Teams**

Maria's Dance Creations Sassy Dazzlin' Divaz ELEM • Maria Gonzalez Dance FX INT • Mila McQueen/Marc Friedman Maria's Dance Creations Radiant Dazzlin Divaz INT • Maria Gonzalez Ambition Dance Productions JR • Laura Williams/Madisyn Daniel/Janya Cook Maria's Dance Creations Xplosive Dazzlin Divaz SR • Maria Gonzalez **Elementary School Teams** Bowie Elementary All Stars Dance Co • Rickey Phoummany JV High School Teams Coppell HS JV Silver Stars • Hillary Clark North Garland HS JV La Petites • Sally Portillo Varsity High School Teams

Colleyville Heritage HS Premier Panteras • Karis Van North Garland HS Mam'selles • Nicole Numa/Sally Portillo

At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a positive contest experience for all dancers, directors, and spectators. Thank you for choosing ADTS!

## Here are some reminders:

• Spectators please print your schedule or view on your phone. There will be a QR code on-site to scan for viewing. • Spectators must purchase admission on-site, CASH ONLY. \$15 per adult, \$5 per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 and older are free.

